
36

10

873 4

11

5 2

34

37

14

18

45

27

30

26

29

21

44
25

20

31

24

28

19

17

32

35

6 7

7

9

38

16

23

44

33

13

12

15

1

43

2 ITEM 36 WAS RSUNISFTGRIP62 25.04.08 IC
1 RELEASE FOR PRODUCTION 16.12.2024 IC

NO SUBJECT DATE DRAWN

CYCLONE

A3

SHEET 1 OF 2SCALE:1:5

DESCRIPTION: 

CYCL WS KIT SML
DRAWING:

PROJECT:

DRAWN

CHK'D

NAME

DATE

COLOUR:

JS

SPARE-PART-DIAGRAM
RYCOTE-RYC089103-2025040816.12.2024

IC



39

OPTIONS PACKAGE

RS
SU

SP
-T

-S
RS

SU
SP

-L
-S

4041 42 24

LOWER SUSPENSION
RSSUSP-L-S

UPPER SUSPENSION
RSSUSP-T-S

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 RSMOUNTTOPWMAG1 MOUNT TOP 1 ASSEMBLY W MAGNETS 1
2 RSMOUNTTOPWMAG2 MOUNT TOP 2  ASSEMBLYW MAGNETS 1
3 RSWSSUSPLYREGRE GREEN 62SH CYCL WS SUSP LYRE 8
4 RSWSSUSPLYREBLU BLUE 55 SH CYCL WS SUSP LYRE 12
5 RSCSUPPORTTOP CYCL C SUPPORT TOP PDD 7268 1
6 RSBUMPER CYCL BUMPER PDD 7257 6
7 RSZZ001830 2.2MM X 10 REC CSK PLASTECH 23
8 RSWSMOUNTTOP3 CYCL WS MOUNT TOP 3 1
9 RSCSUPPORTSHIM C SUPPORT SHIM PDD7625 1
10 RSCSUPPORT CYCL C SUPPORT PDD 7262 1
11 RSZB152M470020 M5 X 20 SOCKET BUTTON SCREW 1
12 RSMOUNTWMAG1 LOWER MOUNT 1 ASSEMBLY W MAGNT 1
13 RSMOUNTWMAG3 LOWER MOUNT 3 ASSEMBLY W MAGNT 1
14 RSWSMOUNT4 CYCL WS MOUNT PART 4 1
15 RSMOUNTWMAG2 LOWER MOUNT 2 ASSEMBLY W MAGNT 1
16 RSA13703006 BOWED WASHER 6 X 3.2X0.4MM 8
17 RS629T39 M3 A2 ST/ST FORM A FLAT WASHER 16
18 RS1658M39BT M3 NYLOC NUT T DIN 985 4
19 RSSAFETYCATCH CYCL SAFETY CATCH PDD 7260 4
20 RSZB152M390030 M3 X 30 SOCKET SCREW ZINC/BLK 4
21 RSCHASSISLOWER CYCL CHASSIS LOWER PDD 7250 1
22 RS31006-008-1 BLACK FUR UPPER WINDSTOP 1
23 RS31006-008-2 BLACK FUR LOWER WINDSTOP 1
24 RSWASH-RUB-30MM 30mm WASHER 2
25 RSMOUNTBOSS ASSEMBLY MOUNT BOSS PDD 7700 1
26 RSBOSSPLATE MOUNT BOSS PLATE PDD 7701 1
27 RS01ZZ015825 01ZZ015825 M6 x 30 HT HEX DIN9 1
28 RS2843BLACKM6 BLK M6 BRASS FEMALE LEVERS 1
29 RSCYCLONEXLR161 CYCL XLR HOLDER PDD 7413 1
30 RSZB1016M450020 M4 X 20 POSI PAN SCRW 2
31 RSZB1658M45CF M4 NYLOC NUT T DIN 985 ZINC 2
32 RSCHASSISUPPER6 CHASSIS UPPER 6 POCKET 1
33 RSZ152M470035 M5 X 35 SOCKET BUTTON SCREW BZ 2
34 RSCABLECLIP CYCL CABLE CLIP PDD 7263 2
35 RSM3X10SOC  M3 X 10 SOC FLAT 4
36 RSUNISOFTGRIP62 62 SH LYRE UNIV. SQUARE WITH S 2
37 RSCYCLONESML-LH CYCLONE BASKET SML LH 1
38 RSCYCLONESML-RH CYCLONE BASKET SML RH 1
39 RSOFFSETLINKLH OFFSET LINK LH PDD 7705 1
40 RSOFFSETLINKRH OFFSET LINK RH PDD 7704 1
41 RS01ZB318M49498 M6 X 25 HEX SET SCREWS HANDLE 1
42 RSZB1658M49CF M6 TYPE TNYLON NUT CARBON STEEL 1
43 RSCYCLONECABLE RYC-CYCLCABL REV 4 w/3FX-I-B n 1
44 RSGRIPPLATE1 CHASSIS GRIP PLATE 1 PDD7702 1
45 RSGRIPPLATE2 CHASSIS GRIP PLATE2 PDD 7703 1

CYCLONE

A3

SHEET 2 OF 2SCALE:2:1

DESCRIPTION: 

CYCLO WS KIT SML
DRAWING:

PROJECT:

DRAWN

CHK'D

NAME

DATE

COLOUR:

JS

SPARE-PART-DIAGRAM
RYCOTE-RYC089103-2025040816.12.2024

IC


	Sheet1
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View19

	Sheet2
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View20
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View22


